
UNC Charlotte
Main Station

J.W. Clay/UNC
Charlotte
Station

Lot 16

South
Village
Deck

CRI Deck 1

Gate 11
Lot

Lot 27

Alumni
Lot

Lot 8A

Lot 8

Lot 25

Field 13
Support Lot

Greek
Village Lot

NRFC Lot

Lot
16A

Lot 28

Library
Loading

Lot

Lot 25A

Belk
Loading
Lot

Lot
CRI 1A

Lot 13

SAC
HC Lot

Lot
29A

East Deck 1

North
Deck

RUP 3
Lot

CARC Front
Lot

Lot 11

Lot 101

Lot 6

Union Deck

Lot 20

Lot 26

SAC N Lot

Lot 23

Foundation
Annex

Lot

RDH
Lot

Lot 12

Niner
House Lot

Cone Deck 2

Lot 7A

CAB
Lot

RUP 2 Lot

Lot CRI 2A
Witherspoon
Lot

Lot 23A

Wells
Fargo Lot

East Deck 2

Lot 5

Lot 29

Lot 7
Cone Deck 1

PPS Lot

Lot 14

CRI 3A

CARC Rear Lot

Lot CRI 2

Lot 6A

Gate 19

Lot 5A

Lot 23

Belk
ADA

Parking

Lot 4

Lot 30

Lot CRI 1

Lot CRI 5A

Lot 4A

East Deck 3

Robinson Lot

Lot CRI 4A

EPIC
Lot

Smith Rear Lot

Lot CRI 3

Library Ln
Lot

Lot 21

West
Deck

Lot 15

Chancellors

Recreation
Field 16

Martin
Rec Area

NFRC
Football-C

Field 3 -
Phillips Field

Transamerica
Field

Field 4 -
Soccer Field

West Main
Quad

South
Main Quad

East Main
QuadNorth

Main Quad

Susie Harwood
Garden

NFRC
Football-A

Irwin Belk
Track & Field

Tennis Courts

Field 5 -
Hammer Throw

NFRC
Football-B

NFRC
Football-D

NFRC
Football-E

Recreation
Field 13

Recreation
Field 11

Recreation
Field 12Team Challenge

Course (High)

Team Challenge
Course (Low)

Field 6 - Football
Practice Field

McColl-Richardson
Field

Recreation
Field 15

Recreation
Field 14a

Van Landingham
Glen

Daughtridge
Stadium

Recreation
Field 14

Hechenbleikner

Lake
D a v i s Po n d

U
n

iv
e

r s
i t

y
L a

k e

Vinca Cr

Rob
er

t D
 S

ny
de

r R
d

E
W

T
H

arris
R

a

E
M

allard
C

reek
C

hurch
R

d

University City Bv

Unive
rsi

ty 
City

 B
v

Unive
rsi

ty
City

Bv

A
rly

n
C

r

Lex D
r

Lex D
r

BroadrickBv

Legacy W
alk Ln

Institute

Cr

Poplar Te
rr

ac
e

D
r

N
 T

ry
on

 S
t

N T
ry

on
 S

t

Rebecca Bailey Dr

Sandburg Av

Jo
hn

K
irk

D
r

University W
alk Cr

B
onnie

Ln

Li
br

ar
y 

Ln

Mary Alexander Rd

Craver Rd

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
Vi

lla
ge

Bv

G
old

R
ush

B
v

Gold

R
us

h
B

v

Dip
lo

m
a

Dr

University Rd

C
am

ero
n

B
v

C
am

er
on

 B
v

Cameron Bv

Cameron Bv

S
uther R

d

Cam
pus Edge

Cr

M
ar

y
A

le
xa

nd
er

R
d

Barnhardt Ln

Phillips Rd

M
artin

V
illage

R
d

South Library Ln

Institute Cr

Vi
nc

a 
C

r

O
gd

en
 P

l

R
ebecca

B
ailey

D
r

Rob
er

t D
 S

ny
de

r R
d

Nash Av

P
op

la
r

L
n

C
am

pu
s

Po
inte Ct

Halton Ln

Thom
as

C
om

bs
D

r

W
itherspoon Ln

Margie
Ann

Dr

Johnson Alumni Wy

Johnson Alumni Wy

John R
edford R

d

Joh
n

K
irk

D
r

Heritage W
alk Ln

J W
 Clay Bv

Van Landingham R
d

Rup2 Ln

O
ld

 C
on

co
rd

 R
d

O
ld

 C
on

co
rd

 R
d

H
un

t H
al

l L
n

Epic Ln

N
ugget C

t

C
am

pu s Pointe Ct

Pine Ln

Belk Gym Ln

B
roadrick B

v

Elm Ln

M
ark

Tw
ain

R
d

Well s

F
ar

go
Ln

D
abn

ey
Dr

B
ro

ad
ric

k
B

v

E W T Harris Ra

Arly
n

Cr

Student Union Ln

E M
cc

ullo
ugh D

r

S
ha

nn
on

G
re

en
D

r

Championship Ln

E
W

T
H

arris
B

v

M
arlynn Dr

Chuck W
agon

Ct

M
ac Everett W

y N

K
it tanset t Dr

Dar
ryl

McC
all

C
r

Thomas Combs Dr

W
W

T
Harris Bv

Campus Walk Ln

U
niversity

Professional D
r

Graduate Ln

S
a

n
fo

rd
Hall Ln

Unive

rs
ity

Te
rr

ac
e

D
r

Uni
ve

rs
ity

 H
ou

se
 W

y

Darryl McCall Cr

V
arsity

Ln

Chance
llo

r's
 P

l

U
n

ive
rsi ty

H
ospitalDr

Vin
ca

C
r

Vinca C
r

Mac Ever
et

t

W
y

S

94

93
92

3012

91

3015

88

15

50

18

31

36

48

11

1

46

3010

3006

55

5

59

71

77

86

39

537

535

67

76

74

49

78
7953

43

70

24

28

44

54

83

69

22

536

34

65

84

101

61

102

96

3018

6001

30

82

29

95

81

64

3014

6004

105

544

559

538

540

546

553

552

542

549

560

554

555

541

543

550
548

556

565

551
557

564

558
547

502

504

503

566

563

97

87

10

56

52

62

57

7568

58

63

80

85

17

72

16

27

12

37

20

45

35

2

8

9

41

4

51

32

19

42
38

µ

0 1,000 2,000500 Feet

ADA Accessible Parking

Metered Parking

Visitor Parking

Light Rail Stations

A

B


